NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
ESTABLISHMENT SECTION
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ORDER

The following Faculty Members of the Institute are nominated for mentoring the students
belonging to SC, ST, OBC and EWS category of their department.

:IC', Name Designation Department Contact No. Email id
1. | Dr.Samuel Associate Chemistry 9485140599 | rokhum@che.nits.ac
Lalthazuala Rokhum Professor .in
(Coordinator)
2. | Dr. Khwairakpam Associate Civil 8474800505 | lakshman@civil.nits.
- Lakshman Singh Professor Engineering ac.in
3. | Dr. Dalton Meitei Assistant Computer 8011886706 | dalton@cse.nits.ac.i
Thounaojam Professor Science and n
Engineering
4. Dr. Asha Rani M A Assistant Electrical 8075692305 | asharani@ee.nits.ac.
Professor Engineering in
5. | Dr. R. Murugan Assistant Electronics and | 9600081925 | murugan.rmn@ece.
Professor Communicatio nits.ac.in
n Engineering
6. | Dr. Anup Kumar Assistant Electronics and | 9672505707 | anup@ei.nits.ac.in
Sharma Professor Instrumentatio
n Engineering
7. Dr. Santosh Kumar Assistant Mechanical 9342294276 | santosh@mech.nits..
Professor Engineering ac.in
8. | Dr.Saurabh Verma Assistant Management 8059442520 | saurabhverma@mba
Professor Studies .nits.ac.in
9. | Dr. Sushmita Rabha Assistant Physics 9707011133 | susmita@phy.nits.ac
Professor .in
10. | Dr. Balla Hema Assistant Mathematics 8811046466 | raju@math.nits.ac.in
Sundar Raju Professor
11. | Dr. Shashi Kumar GK | Assistant Humanities 9398896015 | shashi@hum.nits.ac.
Professor and Social in
Sciences
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Copy for information and action where necessary:

1. PA to Director for kind information of the Director

2. Person Concerned

3. All Deans /Associate Deans / HoDs / Officers / Wardens / Section Heads / Liaison Officer /
Reservation Cell.

—The Faculty —in — Charge, Website for uploading the same in the Institute website
5. Notice Boards
6. Guard File for record



